WDFW BUDGET AND POLICY ADVISORY GROUP
MEETING AGENDA

May 23, 2024
10:00 AM - 3:30 PM

The meeting is open to the public and will be held at the Natural Resources Building- Room 175 and virtually.
Interested parties may contact Kristina Lombardi at Kristina.Lombardi@dfw.wa.gov to pre-register.

Agenda

Time _Topic________ _ ___________________lLead/Presenter

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM

Welcome and Introductions
Opening Remarks and Q&A
2024 Session Re-cap

11:30 AM Conservation Policy Update, SWAP Update, Q&A

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM

Lunch (meals provided to BPAG members)

2025 Agency Request Legislative Proposals

Break

2025-27 Capital Budget Preliminary Proposals
2025-27 Operating Budget Preliminary Proposals
Public Comment

Adjourn

Nate Pamplin
Kelly Susewind
Tom McBride
Margen Carlson

Tom McBride
Kristen Kuykendall

Morgan Stinson
Nate Pamplin

*Note: The next BPAG meeting is scheduled for Tuesday, July 23, from 8:30-10:00am and will be a
virtual meeting. The primary agenda item is to review final draft proposals for the 2025 legislative
session prior to submittal to the Washington Fish and Wildlife Commission.
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