## WDFW BUDGET AND POLICY ADVISORY GROUP MEETING AGENDA

## May 23, 2024

10:00 AM - 3:30 PM

The meeting is open to the public and will be held at the Natural Resources Building- Room 175 and virtually. Interested parties may contact Kristina Lombardi at <u>Kristina.Lombardi@dfw.wa.gov</u> to pre-register.

.....

## Agenda

Time	Topic	Lead/Presenter
10:00 AM	Welcome and Introductions	Nate Pamplin
10:15 AM	Opening Remarks and Q&A	Kelly Susewind
11:00 AM	2024 Session Re-cap	Tom McBride
11:30 AM	Conservation Policy Update, SWAP Update, Q&A	Margen Carlson
12:00 PM	Lunch (meals provided to BPAG members)	
12:30 PM	2025 Agency Request Legislative Proposals	Tom McBride
1:15 PM	Break	
1:30 PM	2025-27 Capital Budget Preliminary Proposals	Kristen Kuykendall
2:00 PM	2025-27 Operating Budget Preliminary Proposals	Morgan Stinson
3:15 PM	Public Comment	Nate Pamplin
3:30 PM	Adjourn	

\*Note: The next BPAG meeting is scheduled for Tuesday, July 23, from 8:30-10:00am and will be a virtual meeting. The primary agenda item is to review final draft proposals for the 2025 legislative session prior to submittal to the Washington Fish and Wildlife Commission.